PRODUKT-SPEZIFIKATION

Pergament_Ersatz 50g/qm

Prufparameter:

Flachengewicht
Dicke
Wassergehalt, absolut

Glatte, Bekk
Bruchlast

Weisse -R457-

Einheit Norm:
g/m? DIN ISO 536
Hm DIN EN 20534
% 1ISO 287
sek ISO 5627
N/15mm DIN EN ISO
1924-2
% DIN 53145

0s
SS

Soll-Wert Min.
50 48
60 56
6,0 55
20 15
20 15
65
35
85

Max.
51
64
6,5

30
30
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